VILLAGE OF LOMBARD Legistar #240341

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Fy 2024 PAVEMENT MARKING REPLACEMENT PROGRAM
PROJECT NO.:
LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 1 and Final

—ancFmal

CONTRACTOR: DATE: 10/20/2024
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is a Flnal Balancin Changs Order that will increase the cunent
Contract amount,
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: n 182,50
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2) $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT; ([11+[2) 3] $34,182.50
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $8,266.40
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) (3144 6] $43 448.00

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) (121+(4]) __ $9.286.40
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A

-—
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) NA
BUDGET ESTIMATE; $37,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

53800000




0’99265  WLOL

(oo01z$) - |00 -~ $]oevs  [(ose) 14 1008 ~ o¥Z INIT-ONDRIVIN LINJW3AVA INVHLINN A31HIA0N
00'¥88°1$._ . (00€ . $|o9es |08z |.1d4 |o0sot «C | ANIT-ONDIHVIN LINTWIAVC INVHLIHN G3IHIAON
00°€98$ 00’} $| 0998 |o0css 14 |oGLo's «9 INITONDIRIVIN LNIFWIAVA SNVHLINN GI1HIAON
oepLes:  1's8'0” " $]0'80e'9° | 0856 | 14 |005€'S W INTTFONDIIVW LINIW3AV INVHLTNN a314IdOW
08°088% | 00'9 $]806L°L |8orL d4s | OvP0'L STOBWAS B SHLTONDIMYIN LINIWIAV INVHLIYN ‘O
0006578 | 0067 .S ['0gp's 2| 0’816 | 714 -[0'008 _o¥Z INITFONIIIVN INIWIAV DILSYIdOWNTHL
00ZeL'T$ 00°C $[oe68't [o099e’L | 14 |0zes «Z1 INIT-ONRIVIN INSWIAV OILSYIdOWNIHL
(ot'o9c'sg) |06'0  ¢$'|osie’t |[(oose's) | 14 [01282 «9 ANIT-ONIMEVIN INIFWIAVA DILSYIdOWHIHL
oTveces.. 1| 040 ; $06Le’s | 090 | 14 |o€lg'e o7 ANIT-ONDIRIVN INIWIAV OLLSVTHOWNIHL
(0s°L12%) $ ds STOSWAS ® SHLTONDINYIN INFWIAV JLLSY IdOWYIHL

vzoz/og/ot




